EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

Tranmere to Hobart City & Glenorchy

ROUTE NUMBER

605

ROUTE

Tranmere to Glenorchy
LIMITED STOPS

Tranmere to
Hobart City

614

Tranmere to
Hobart City

615

Tranmere to
Hobart City EXPRESS

X15

Tranmere to
Hobart City

616

Tranmere to
Hobart City EXPRESS

X16

naetro

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16
@) metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

WHO OPERATES
MY SERVICE?

Tasmanian
- Government

BUS ROUTE MAP

Legend
=== ROUte 614
=== Route 615 O Tranmere

=== Route 616

<« Express Bus Stops
N Routes X15, X16

All stops between

Tranmere and Shoreline

s Routes X15, X16
Route 605
O Map reference
‘ Interchange
() Hospital
(5) Educational institution

O Hobart City

@ Shopping centre
®  Ppoint of interest

Map not to scale

@ Shoreline
Plaza

MORNINGTON %

WARRANE

Mornington
Hill

Wentworth
([ d

@ Rosny Park
[INICHER TN Beach St
ROSNY

PARK
Gordons Hill Rd

Tasman Hwy 154
=3
ou

Cambridge Rd

Rosny H'”Qa@cioﬂ;;

MONTAGU
BAYe

O

Rosny
Hill

Tasman Hwy

Z Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)
Macquarie St/Campbell St (out)

@ Hobart City Interchange

ce

i Awrah Rd %ﬂ

sl ©

g

5 HOWRAH
8

s ©

:|.>‘7

Scott St 3
)

Hobart City [614[X15]X16]
GEEE

HOBART

@ shoreline Plaza

= Express - limited stops between
= Shoreline and Hobart City

Tranmere

[G0s[15] 616
Oceana Dr [ 614 X151[X161

614 Oceana Dr
X16
)’ ® (E)\

©

Y

South Arm Hw:

BELLERIVE

hurch‘ St

X

Victoria Esp

()

Tranmere

All Stops between Tranmere
and Tasman Hwy (Cenotaph)

Limited stops from Hobart City
to Glenorchy

Hobart City
Elizabeth St/Bathurst St

North Hobart
Elizabeth St/Tasma St

New Town

New Town Rd/Augusta Rd

Precinct

° J \
Royal Discovery UTAS RQRoval Hob i P Y
Botanic Centre Medical oS! Ia/ Y
Gardens Science @ (N
/

. TONG %, 0
Queens GLEBE \\‘5“ v oo,/ 9\&
Domain 7 S G s

@ %
& O SN %,
v % >
2 %
2 Sy
X S,
<7 NORTH

HOBART

Continues to Glenorchy
& Austins Ferry

New Town
New Town Rd/Cross St (to Glenorchy)
New Town Rd/Roope St (from Glenorchy)

New Town
New Town Rd/Tower Rd

Moonah Shops
Main Rd

@ Metro Springfield

Main Rd Stop 21 (towards St Virgils College)
Stop C (towards Tranmere)

@ Glenorchy Interchange

Stop C (towards St Virgils College)
Stop G (towards Tranmere)

All stops between Glenorchy
and St Virgils College

Austins Ferry
St Virgils College (school grounds)

Online trip information
transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

Tranmere to Hobart City & Glenorchy

@ USEFUL INFORMATION
HAILING YOUR BUS
Signal the bus driver to stop.
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE BUSES

Wheelchair accessible services are marked with on the timetable, refer to each operator’s contact
information below to check if other wheelchair accessible services are available.

@ DON’T MISS YOUR BUS
Be at your stop five minutes before your bus is due.

RECHARGING YOUR GREENCARD
Recharge your Greencard on the bus (cash only), online and at Greencard agents. Save with Greencard

e 20% off all fares
e low daily caps
e free transfers within 90 minutes.

Single-trip tickets can be bought on the bus (cash only).

(D METRO SHOP
Hobart City Interchange - 22 Elizabeth St, Hobart. Open 8am to 5.30pm Monday to Friday.

ENQUIRIES

For any general enquiries, feedback or more information including timetables, maps and fares, refer to
each operator's contact information (below). Phone between 7am and 6pm Monday to Friday.

PLAN YOUR TRIP
ONLINE TRIP INFORMATION
Visit www.transport.tas.gov.au for
e maps and timetables
e fares

Or search for your journey on Google Transit

APP TRIP PLANNER FOR METRO SERVICES
Download the free Metro Tas app to

e manage your Greencard
e plan your trip
e get updates and service alerts.

naetro
WHO OPERATES 605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16
MY SERV'CEO @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

614, 615, X15, 616, X16 from Tranmere towards Hobart City

Monday to Friday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 615 | 615 | 614 | 615 | 605 | 616 | X15 | X16 | X15 | X16 | 615 | 615 | 616 | 615 | 616
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 5:48 6:28 6:54 7:05 7:10 7:15 7:28 7:40 758 815 830 858 9:01 9:28 10:00
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd 550 6:30 6:56 7:.07 7:12 717 730 742 800 817 832 9:.00 9:.03 9:30 10:02

(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 5:53 6:33 - 710 715 - 7:33 - 8:03 - 8:35 9:03 - 9:33 -

(© Howrah Rd/Minerva St 557 637 - 714 720 - 737 - 8.08 - 839 907 - 937 -

(® Oceana Dr/Skala Rd - - 6:57 - - 7:18 - 7:43 - 8:18 - - 9:04 - 10:03
(® Howrah, Oceana Dr/Carella Park - - 7:01 - - 7:22 - 7:47 - 8:22 - - 9:08 - 1007
(© Howrah, Merindah St/Norma St - - 7:05 - - 7:25 - 7:50 - 8:26 - - 9:11 - 10:10
@ Shoreline Plaza 559 6:39 7:.08 7116 723 728 7:39 753 810 829 &41 909 914 939 10:13
Q@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 6:02  6:42 7:12 7:20 7:26 7:33 - - - - 845 913 9118 943 10:17
Q Bellerive, King St/Scott St - - - - - 7:39 - - - - - - 9:22 - 10:21
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 6:08 648 719 727 732 T44 - - - - 853 920 9:28 9:50 10:27
Q Hobart City, Collins St 6:19 6:59 7:31 7:39 e7:43 758 7:58 813 830 849 9:.06 9:31 - 10:01 -

Monday to Friday (cont)

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd  10:28 11:00 11:28 12:00 12:28 1:00 1:28 2:.00 2:28 3:00 3:18 3:26 3:52 4:16 4:56
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd  10:30 11:02 11:30 12:02 12:30 1:02 1:30 2:02 2:30 3:02 3:20 3:28 3:54 418 4:58

© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 10:33 - 1133 - 12:33 - 1:33 - 2:33 3.05 - 331 357 421 5:.01
(© Howrah Rd/Minerva St 10:37 - 1137 - 12:37 - 1:37 - 237 309 - 335 401 425 505
(® Oceana Dr/Skala Rd - 11:.03 - 12:03 - 1:03 - 2:03 - - 3:21 - - - -
(® Howrah, Oceana Dr/Carella Park - 1107 - 12:.07 - 1:07 - 2:07 - - 3:25 - - - -
© Howrah, Merindah St/Norma St - 11110 - 1210 - 1:10 - 2:10 - - 328 - - - -
@ Shoreline Plaza 10:39 11:13 11:39 12:13 12:39 1:13  1:39 2113 2:39 311 3:31 3:37  4:03  4:27 5:07
Q@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 10:43 11:17 11:43 12117 12:43 117 1:43 2117 243 315 3:35 341 407 431 511
@ Bellerive, King St/Scott St - 112 - 1221 - 1:21 - 2:21 - - 3:39 - - - -
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 10:50 11:27 11:50 12:27 12:50 1:27 1:50 2:27 2:50 322 345 3:48 414 4:38 5:18
Q Hobart City, Collins St 11:01 - 12:01 - 1:01 - 2:01 - 3:01 335 - 4:01 427 451 531

Monday to Friday (cont)
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615
pm pm pm pm pm pm
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 5:37 6:01 6:38 7:30 9:08 f11:08
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd 5:39 6:03 6:40 7:32 9:10 f11:10
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 542 6:05 642 T7:34 912 f11:12
© Howrah Rd/Minerva St 546 6:09 6:46 7:38 9:15 f11:15
(® Oceana Dr/Skala Rd - - - - - -
(® Howrah, Oceana Dr/Carella Park - - - - - -
(© Howrah, Merindah St/Norma St

@ Shoreline Plaza 548 611 6:48 7:40 917 f11:17

@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 5:52 6:14  6:51 - 9:20 11:20

Q Bellerive, King St/Scott St - - - - - -

@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 559 6:21 6:58 - 9:26 f11:26

Q Hobart City, Collins St 6:11 6:32 7:.08 - 9:36 11:36
naetro

WHO OPERATES 605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16
MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

Saturday
T’ ROUTE NUMBER 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615
am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@Tranmere, Oceana Dr/StarboardRd  7:35 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 534 6:34 7:12 8:06 9:06
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd  7:37  8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:14 8:08 9:08
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 739 839 939 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 339 439 539 6:39 7:16 810 9:10
(© Howrah Rd/Minerva St 743 843 943 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2143 343 443 543 643 7:20 814 914
@ shoreline Plaza 745 845 945 1045 11:45 12:45 1:45 245 345 445 545 645 7:22 816 9:16
( Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 348 448 548 648 7:25 819 919
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 755 855 955 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 455 555 6:55 7:32 8:26 9:26

QHobartCity,COIIinSSt 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 - 8:36 9:36
Saturday (cont)
T2 ROUTE NUMBER 615
pm

(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 11:06
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd  11:08
© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/ElizaWay ~ 11:10
(© Howrah Rd/Minerva St 11:14
@ Sshoreline Plaza 11:16
( Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 11:19
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 11:26
@ Hobart City, Collins St 11:36

Sunday/Public Holidays

ma> ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 8:34  9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 434 534 6:34 7:34
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere R~ 8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 839 939 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 339 4:39 539 6:39 7:38
(© Howrah Rd/Minerva St 8:43 9:43 1043 11:43 12143 1:43 2:43 343 443 543 643 T7:42
@ shoreline Plaza 8:45 945 10:45 1145 1245 1:45 245 345 445 545 6145 T7:44
(D Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 348 448 548 648 747
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 855 955 10:55 11:55 1255 1:55 2:55 355 4:55 555 6:55 7:54
QHobart City, Collins St 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:04

naetro
WHO OPERATES 605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

MY SERV|CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

605 from Tranmere towards Glenorchy

Monday to Friday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 605
am

(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 7:10
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd ~ 7:12
@ Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 7:15
(© Howrah Rd/Minerva St 7:20
@ Sshoreline Plaza 7:23
( Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 7:26
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 7:32
(™ Hobart City, Elizabeth St/Bathurst St 7:43
North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Tasma St~ 7:45
New Town, New Town Rd/AugustaRd  7:49
New Town, New Town Rd/Cross St 7:52
New Town, New Town Rd/Tower Rd  7:55

Moonah Shops, Main Rd 7:59
Metro Springfield, Main Rd 8:02
Glenorchy Interchange, Stop C 8:08

Austins Ferry, St Virgils College $8:24

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus

e Service arrives at Elizabeth St near Liverpool St. Limited stops to Glenorchy via Elizabeth St and New Town Rd.
On school days only continues to St Virgils College

f Service operates on Friday nights only

s Service continues to St Virgils College on school days only

X16 from Hobart City towards Tranmere

Monday to Friday

"e? ROUTE NUMBER 615 | 615 | 616 | 615 615 | 616 | 615 | 616
am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm

@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 6:53 7:39 8:.08 8:27 - 9:27 - 10:27 - 1127 - 12:27 - 1:27 -
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A 704 750 819 838 9:00 9:37 10:00 10:37 11:00 11:37 12:00 12:37 1:00 1:37 2:00
Q Bellerive, King St/Scott St - - - - 9:04 - 10:04 - 11:.04 - 12:04 - 1:04 - 2:04
( Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 7:09  7:55 8:24 8:43 9:07 942 10:07 1042 11:07 11:42 12:07 12:42 1:07 1:42 2:07

@ Sshoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl 713 759 828 847 911 946 10:11 10:46 11:11 11:46 12:11 12:46 1:11  1:46 2:11
(© Howrah, Merindah St/Norma St - - - - 914 - 10:14 - 1114 - 1214 - 1:14 - 2:14
(® Howrah, Oceana Dr/Carella Park - - - - 9:17 - 1017 - 117 - 1247 - 117 - 2:17

(®) Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Vitesse Ct - - - - 9:21 - 10:21 - 1121 - 1224 - 1:21 - 2:21
(® Howrah Rd Stop 21 Out 715 801 830 849 - 948 - 1048 - 11148 - 1248 - 1:48 -
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 718 804 8:33 852 - 9:51 - 10:51 - 1151 - 1251 - 1:51 -
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd ~ 7:22 8:08 8:37 856 9:23 955 10:23 10:55 11:23 11:55 12:23 12:55 1:23 1:55 2:23
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 7:24 8:10 8:39 858 9:25 9:57 10:25 10:57 11:25 11:57 12:25 12:57 1:25 1:57 2:25

naetro
WHO OPERATES 605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

MY SERV'CE’ @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

Monday to Friday (cont)
T’ ROUTE NUMBER 615 | 616 | 615 | 616 | 615 605 | 615 | 616 | X15 | X16 | 615 | 616 | X15 | 615
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 2:27 - 252 310 325 340 a4:02 411 426 455 503 507 517 525 531
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A 2:37 248 302 320 3:35 - s414 423 4:38 - - 5:19 5:29 - 5:43

Q@ Bellerive, King St/Scott St - 2:52 - 3:24 - - - - 4:42 - - - 5:33 - -
( Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 2:42  2:56  3:08 3:28  3:41 - s420 429 446 - - 5:25 537 - 5:49
@ shoreline Plaza, Wicks PI 246 300 3:12 3:33 346 357 s4:25 4:34 450 512 520 530 541 542 554
(© Howrah, Merindah St/Norma St - 303 - 336 - 359 - - 4:52 - 5:22 - 5:43 - -
(® Howrah, Oceana Dr/Carella Park - 306 - 339 - 4:02 - - 4:55 - 5:25 - 5:46 - -
(®) Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Vitesse Ct - 3:11 - 3:44 - 4:07 - - 5:00 - 5:30 - 5:51 - -
© Howrah Rd Stop 21 Out 248 - 314 - 348 - s427 436 - 514 - 532 - 5:44 5:56

(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 2:51 - 317 - 3:51 - s431 439 - - 5:35 - 5:47 559
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd~ 2:55 3113  3:21 3:46 3:55 4:09 s4:35 4:43 502 521 532 539 553 551 6:03
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 2:57 3:15 3:23 3:48 3:57 4:11 s4:37 445 504 523 534 541 555 553 6:05

Monday to Friday (cont)
M2 ROUTE NUMBER X16 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615
pm pm pm pm pm am
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 546 6:05 6:58 8:25 10:25 f12:25

@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A - 6:15 7:.08 8:35 10:35 f12:35
@ Bellerive, King St/Scott St - - - - - -
(@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St - 6:20 7:12 8:39 10:39 f12:39
@ Sshoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl 6:03 6:224 7:16 8:43 10:43 f12:43
(© Howrah, Merindah St/Norma St 6:05 - - - - -
(® Howrah, Oceana Dr/Carella Park 6:08 - - - - -
(®) Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Vitesse Ct 6:13 - - - - -
(© Howrah Rd Stop 21 Out - 6:26 7:18 8:45 10:45 f12:45
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way - 6:29 7:21 8:48 10:48 f12:48

Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd 6:15 6:33 7:25 8:52 10:52 f12:52
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 6:17  6:35 7:27 8:54 10:54 12:54

Saturday

et ROUTE NUMBER 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615 | 615

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 735 835 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 435 535 6:35 7:25 8:25 10:25
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A 745 845 9145 1045 11:45 12:45 1:45 2145 345 445 545 645 7:35 8:35 10:35
( Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 450 550 6:50 7:40 8:40 10:40
@ shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl 754 854 954 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 454 554 654 7:44 8:44 10:44
(® Howrah Rd Stop 21 Out 7:56 856 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:45 8:45 10:45
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 8:00 9:.00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 7:49 8:49 10:49
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere R~ 8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 404 504 604 7:04 7:52 852 10:52
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 7:54 8:54 10:54

Saturday (cont)
mef ROUTE NUMBER 615
am

@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3~ 12:25
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A 12:35
Q@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 12:40
@ shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl 12:44
(® Howrah Rd Stop 21 Out 12:45
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 12:49
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd  12:52
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 12:54

niaetro
WHO OPERATES 605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

Sunday/Public Holidays
T’ ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A3 7:55 855 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:65 1:65 2:55 355 4:55 555 6:55 7:55
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05
Q@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 210 3:10 410 510 6:10 7:10 8:10
@ Shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl 814 914 10:14 1114 1214 114 2114 314 414 514 614 714 814
(® Howrah Rd Stop 21 Out 816 9:16 10:16 11:16 1216 1:16 2:16 3:16 416 516 6:16 7:15 8:15
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/Eliza Way 820 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 420 520 6:20 7:19 8:19
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 1224 1:24 224 324 424 524 624 722 822
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard Rd ~ 8:26  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5126 6:26 7:24 8:24

605 from Glenorchy towards Tranmere

Monday to Friday
"2 ROUTE NUMBER 605
pm
Austins Ferry, St Virgils College $3:20
Glenorchy Interchange, Stop G $3:35

Metro Springfield, Stop C $3:40
Moonah Shops, Main Rd s3:44
New Town, New Town Rd/Tower Rd  $3:47
New Town, New Town Rd/Roope St  $3:50
New Town, New Town Rd/AugustaRd $3:54
North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Tasma St $3:59
™ Hobart City, Elizabeth St/Bathurst St s4:02
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop A s4:14
Q@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St s4:20
@ shoreline Plaza, Wicks Pl s4:25
© Howrah Rd Stop 21 Out s4:27
(© Tranmere, Tranmere Rd/ElizaWay  s4:31
Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Tranmere Rd  $4:35
(® Tranmere, Oceana Dr/Starboard R~ s4:37

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus

a Service operates on school days only. Departs from Elizabeth St near Bathurst St. Bus travels via Bathurst St to
Tasman Hwy

f Service operates on Friday nights only

s Service operates on school days only

niaetro
WHO OPERATES 605, 614, 615, X15, 616, X16

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




